Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4 Freescale Semiconductor
Introduction
1.1 Ordering Information
Table 1 shows examples of orderable part numbers covered by this datasheet. Table 1 does not include all
possible orderable part numbers. The latest part numbers are available on freescale.com/imx6series. If
your desired part number is not listed in Table 1, or you have questions about available parts, see
freescale.com/imx6series or contact your Freescale representative.
Figure 1 describes the part number nomenclature so that users can identify the characteristics of the
specific part number they have (for example, cores, frequency, temperature grade, fuse options, silicon
revision). Figure 1 applies to the i.MX 6Quad and i.MX 6Dual.
The primary characteristic that describes which datasheet a specific part applies to is the temperature grade
(junction) field:
• The i.MX 6Dual/6Quad Automotive and Infotainment Applications Processors datasheet
(IMX6DQAEC) covers parts listed with “A (Automotive temp)”
• The i.MX 6Dual/6Quad Applications Processors for Consumer Products datasheet
(IMX6DQCEC) covers parts listed with “D (Consumer temp)” or “E (Extended Consumer temp)”
• The i.MX 6Dual/6Quad Applications Processors for Industrial Products datasheet (IMX6DQIEC)
covers parts listed with “C (Industrial temp)”
Ensure that you have the right datasheet for your specific part by checking the temperature grade (junction)
field and matching it to the right datasheet. If you have questions, see freescale.com/imx6series or contact
your Freescale representative.
Table 1. Example Consumer Grade Orderable Part Numbers
Part Number Quad/Dual CPU Options
Speed
Grade
Temperature
Grade
Package
MCIMX6Q5EYM10AC i.MX 6Quad With VPU, GPU 1 GHz Extended
Consumer
21 mm x 21 mm, 0.8 mm
pitch, FCBGA (non-lidded)
MCIMX6Q5EYM10CC i.MX 6Quad With VPU, GPU,
HDCP
1 GHz Extended
Consumer
21 mm x 21 mm, 0.8 mm
pitch, FCBGA (non-lidded)
MCIMX6D5EYM10AC i.MX 6Dual With VPU, GPU 1 GHz Extended
Consumer
21 mm x 21 mm, 0.8 mm
pitch, FCBGA (non-lidded)
MCIMX6D5EYM10CC i.MX 6Dual With VPU, GPU,
HDCP
1 GHz Extended
Consumer
21 mm x 21 mm, 0.8 mm